 Power Controllers G3PX 67
Power Controllers
G3PX
• Refer to Warranty and Application Considerations  (page 1), Safety
Precautions (page 4), and Technical and Safety Information (page 6).
• Refer to Heater Control Types and G3PX Control Methods  (page 23).
■ Single-phase Models
EUN Series

• Detecting component failures and operating errors.
• Certified by UL and CSA.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Basic Model Name
G3PX: Power Controller
2. Rated Load Power Supply Voltage
2: 100/110 VAC and 200/230 VAC
3. Rated Load Current
20: 20 A
40: 40 A
60: 60 A
4. Number of Phases
E: Single
5. Functions
UN: Simple models
H: Single heater open circuit detection function
HN: Multiple heater open circuit detection function
C: Constant-current function
6. CT Unit Type
Note: Refer to CT Unit on page 70.
1 2 3 4 5 6
G3PX-@@@@-@
68 Power Controllers G3PX
G3PX Cartridge
1. Basic Model Type
G32X: Accessory for G3PX
2. Basic Model Name
A: Power Device Cartridge
3. Rated Load Current
20: 20 A
40: 40 A
60: 60 A
CT Unit
1. Basic Model Type
G32X: Accessory for G3PX
2. Basic Model Name
CT: CT Unit
3. Length of Lead Wires
03: 30 cm
10: 100 cm
4. Series
Blank: Series for single heater open circuit detection
HN: Series for multiple heater open circuit detection
C: Series for constant current
Variable Resistor
1. Basic Model Type
G32X: Accessory for G3PX
2. Basic Model Name
V3K: 3-kΩ Variable Resistor
V2K: 2-kΩ Variable Resistor
1 2 3
G32X-@@
1 2 3 4
G32X-@@@
1 2
G32X-@
Power Controllers G3PX 69
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
EUN Series
Note: 1. The base-up output with a 0-mA temperature controller output (i.e. the temperature controller is OFF) differs from that with a 4-mA
temperature controller output. Refer the Characteristics data on page 73.
2. When ordering, make sure that the rated voltage is 200/230 VAC. For a rated voltage of 200/220 VAC, the G3PX is available.
EH Series
Note: 1. EH- and EHN-series models are provided with a CT incorporating 30- or 100-cm-long lead wires and Power Device Cartridge. When
ordering, specify the length of the lead wires by adding a code to the model number as shown below.
G3PX-2@0EH-CT03: CT with 30-cm-long lead wires
G3PX-2@0EH-CT10: CT with 100-cm-long lead wires
2. Adjusts the multiple heater open circuit detection sensitivity of EHN-series models. Enables single heater open circuit detection in control
of a maximum of five heaters.
3. When ordering, make sure that the rated voltage is 200/230 VAC. For a rated voltage of 200/220 VAC, the G3PX is available.
EC Series